
Contract # Function Name Email Phone
AECOM Management Services, Inc. Contracts Elizabeth Fielding beth.fielding@amentum.com  540-419-6394
https://www.amentum.com/ PM Jeff Murray Jeffrey.Murray@amentum.com 703-579-4187
A T & T Government Solutions, Inc. Contracts Dolores Brown dolores.brown@att.com 210.507.1989
http://www.att.com PM Greg Jones rj640m@att.com

ATT.NETCENTS2@att.com
210-861-6382

BAE Systems Information Solutions, Inc. Contracts Samantha Netzband samantha.netzband@baesystems.com  315-338-8914
http://www.baesystems.com PM Abigail Matt abigail.leto@baesystems.com 315.338.8909
Booz Allen Hamilton Inc. Contracts Paul Fisher Fisher_Paul@bah.com 303-221-3553
http://www.boozallen.com PM Michael Mangan mangan_michael@bah.com 703-902-5537
Tyto Athene, LLC Contracts Jeff Whitlock jeff.whitlock@gotyto.com 703-885-7826
http://www.gotyto.com PM Lisa Kelley Lisa.Kelley@gotyto.com 703-885-7840
General Dynamics Information Technology, Inc. Contracts Brittny Loveless Brittny.loveless@gdit.com 405-680-6916
http://www.gdit.com PM Rich Wissler richard.wissler@gdit.com 781-400-7550
Peraton Contracts Rachel Schmitz rschmitz@peraton.com 719-599-1606

http://www.peraton.com
PM Daniel Yeager dyeager@peraton.com

IDIQ@peraton.com
214-578-8087

Perspecta Enterprise Solutions LLC Contracts Adam Kiefer Adam.D.Kiefer@perspecta.com 571-508-1913
https://perspecta.com/usaf-netcents-2-net-ops PM Carl Gayles carl.gayles@perspecta.com 571-508-0133

 perspecta-netcents-pmo@perspecta.com
International Business Machines Corporation Contracts Robert P. Sheehan sheehanr@us.ibm.com 720-396-1532
http://www.us.ibm.com PM Bob Carr bobcarr@us.ibm.com 703-408-3951

ncnetops@us.ibm.com 
LGS Innovations LLC Contracts Eleina Maturino eleina.maturino@caci.com 336-638-2976
http://www.lgsinnovations.com PM William Betts, Jr. LGS_N2F&O@caci.com 540-359-0035
Leidos, Inc Contracts Mellie Blair Melanie.D.Blair@leidos.com 571-526-7536
http://www.leidos.com PM Richard Fanelli richard.a.fanelli@leidos.com 610-517-0461
CACI-NSS Inc. Contracts Michael Cook micook@caci.com 703-679-4693
http://www.nss.caci.com PM Mark Rafa CACINSSNetops@caci.com 703-679-4619
NCI Information Systems, Inc. Contracts Marianne Strathman mstrathman@nciinc.com 703-707-6708 

http://www.nciinc.com PM Keith Blake kblake@nciinc.com 703-723-2001
Northrop Grumman Systems Corporation Contracts Monica Kulisch monica.kulisch@ngc.com 703-713-4588
http://www.northropgrumman.com PM Kristen Rodgers kristen.rodgers@ngc.com 703-713-4584

Deputy PM Christina Bruton christina.bruton@ngc.com 703-713-4579
Raytheon Company Contracts Corey Williams Corey.J.Williams@rtx.com 727-302-4296
http://www.raytheon.com PM Casey King casey.king@rtx.com 478-919-7964

Deputy PM Tee Blake tee.blake@rtx.com 571-250-2943
Science Applications International Corporation Contracts Stefani Walker stefani.walker@saic.com 757-470-2828
http://www.saic.com PM TBD TBD TBD
SRA International, Inc Contracts Brittny Loveless DL-N2NETOPS_AFWAY@GDIT.COM  405-680-6916
http://www.sra.com PM Rich Wissler richard.wissler@gdit.com 781-400-7550
Telos Corporation Contracts Rachel Fandel rachel.fandel@telos.com 703-724-4547
http://www.telos.com PM Jennifer Knickelbein Jennifer.knickelbein@telos.com 

NETCENTS-2@telos.com 
703-724-4597
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